Consumerprices ex VAT
Germany/Switzerland/Austria 2013/2014
Germany/Switzerland/Austria
Consumerprices ex VAT
Pricelist valid from 1st June 2013
till 31 May 2014
Prices under reservation
Germany/Switzerland/Austria

In case of ordering separate parts, we will charge a extra compensation for handling and transport (on size and weight of
the package). Jacco Maris Design has the right to change prices and models without any notice.
How to order
by phone:  +31 (0)76 5319622
by fax:   +31 (0)76 5319623
by e-mail:  info@jaccomaris.com
Please mention:
• The code/article/description of the lighting armature as listed in our price list
• Please pay attention to the material codes
         ST  = stainless steel SI  = silver
 BR  = brass (except for solo: BR = bronze) CO = copper
         HG  = high-gloss polished/stainless steel GO = gold
         BL  = black AA = aluminium anthracite
 WH  = white AB = aluminium black
 TOT.HG  = total high gloss polished/stainless steel AW = aluminium white
 TOT.BR = total brass HG/BL = high gloss stainless steel/black
• A commission name, reference or order number
• The total height of the chandelier from ceiling till underside off lighting armature,
         for the right length of the hook or suspension tube. (afterwards orders and deliveries will be charge extra costs)
ode 1647
Please take notice that Christine Kröncke is our representatieve for the collection ode1647 in Germany, Austria and
Switzerland. Inquiries and ordering can take place
by phone:  +49 (0)89 2188910
by fax:   +49 (0)89 21889119
by e-mail:  info@christinekroencke.net
Delivery
Delivery time: 6 till 10 weeks (depending on collection)
Freight costs
Benelux:
> € 750,00 net: post-paid
< € 750,00 net: small parcel € 7,50 and up
< € 750,00 net: freight € 50,00 and up
*extra costs are charged for custom size, weight and different regions
Germany, Austria and Switzerland:
> €1.000,00 net: post-paid
< €1.000,00 net: small parcel € 25,00 and up
< €1.000,00 net: freight € 100,00 and up
*extra costs are charged for custom size, weight and different regions
for all other countries: ex works
Terms of payment
• For regular customer: net 15 days after invoice date
• For first oder new customers: prepayment by pro forma invoice
Special requests
All armatures can be adjusted to desired measurements, of inquiries and quotations: info@jaccomaris.com
Bulbs/lamps
Bulbs/lamps are included by every model, except for the collection Ruban Plié.
General Terms and conditions
For all deliveries the general terms and conditions are registered by chamber of commerce nr. 20092819.
Jacco Maris Design
Price list 2013-2014
11
Head office
Jacco Maris Design
P.O.Box 9902 - 4801 LX
Rudonk 6 - 4824 AJ
Breda - The Netherlands
T +31 76 531 96 22
F +31 76 531 96 23
E  info@jaccomaris.com
I   www.jaccomaris.com
bankdetails The Netherlands
ABN AMRO 80.20.27.814
IBAN NL42ABNA0802027814
BIC ABNANL2A
VAT NL807713181B01
ING 6066681
IBAN NL76INGB 0006 0666 81
BIC INGBNL2A
bankdetails Belgium
BNP PARIBAS FORTIS 2100 7204 9935
IBAN BE57 2100 7204 9935
BIC GEBABEBB
bankdetails Germany